OCLM_mirror_fixture 11/18 page 1 of 2
Ordering guide Example: OCLMSWNX3535LEDUV04LB935
Fixture series
OCLMS
Lens type
Luminaire type
NX3535LED
Voltage
UV
Lumens
Fixture color
LED luminaire Color
Options
OCLMS1 CL  Clear Lens
W  Opaque
NX3535LED UV  120-277V 02L  2,000 lumens
03L  3,000 lumens
04L  4,000 lumens
05L  5,000 lumens
06L  6,000 lumens
S  Silver
W  White
B  Black
930 90+ CRI, 3000K
935 90+ CRI, 3500K
940 90+ CRI, 4000K
OS  Occupancy
sensor
CP6  6" cord and
             plug
1. Fixture includes 2 LED luminaires total, 1 per side of mirror.
Light Distribution
The full height (5 feet) sleek flat lens and lamp
creates the excellent light distribution desired
in a retail area.
Mounting Methods
The OCLMS comes standard with slots for
mounting the fixture to the wall. The mirror
(supplied separately) will fit inside the
mirror enclosure. Dimensions of Mirror are:
30”x60”x.25” and weights approximately
40 lbs.
Options
Ask your Philips sales representative about